
Mounting instructions

Shelf system, Compact 

compartment
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ISO 4762 - M6 x 30ISO

ISO 7089 - 6 - 140 HV(1)

5-583-107

DIN 6923 - M6 x 1

Mount rollers to the lower profile of the 

compact compartment (5-583-100)
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700-0030-02

ISO 7089 - 8 - 140 HV(1)

ISO 4017 - M8 x 16 - ISO
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M6-6923-Z

5-583-125

M6X40

5-583-125
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M6X12-912-Z

M6-6923-Z

Repeat for all shelves


